8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:45

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Schedule for Posting
Monday, November 04, 2019

Opening prayer
Approve September 30, 2019 minutes

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets
Pledge (Richard Ring) break
Additionals appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets CONT'D.

Approval of the 2020 Council Meeting Schedule

Approval of Ordinance 2019-OCC-12: Adopting Job Classification System and Maintenace Plan
First Reading

Suspension of Rules for All Readings

Second & Third Readings

Approval of Ordinance 2019-OCC-13: Adopting Job Descriptions
First Reading

Suspension of Rules for All Readings

Second & Third Readings

Council-Commissioners' discussion:
a) Community Corrections
b) Sheriff Topics: Vehicle Plan, Security Breaches & Building Condition

Approval of 2019 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2019-OCC-14
First Reading

Suspension of Rules for All Readings

Second & Third Readings

Adjourn
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